
Nom Série Cat 12.04.22 21.04.22 Evolution 27.04.22 Evolution 04.05.22 Evolution 23.05.22 Evolution 01.06.22 Evolution

Dupertuis Christa 4A D 1633 1605 ▲ 28 1601 ▲ 4 1607 ▼ 6 1594 ▲ 13 1509 ▲ 85
Pache Josiane 4B D 2057 2025 ▲ 32 2024 ▲ 1 2022 ▲ 2 1991 ▲ 31 1909 ▲ 82
Coupelle Olivier 4B D 2121 2067 ▲ 54 2072 ▼ 5 2085 ▼ 13 2114 ▼ 29 2154 ▼ 40
Tenthorey Michel 4A D 2210 2189 ▲ 21 2190 ▼ 1 2210 ▼ 20 2246 ▼ 36 2187 ▲ 59
Muster Yvan 4C V 2423 2337 ▲ 86 2356 ▼ 19 2403 ▼ 47 2284 ▲ 119 2231 ▲ 53
Anchise Renée 4D V 3767 3749 ▲ 18 3759 ▼ 10 3502 ▲ 257 3444 ▲ 58 3364 ▲ 80
Pittet Dominique 5B S 4645 4615 ▲ 30 4646 ▼ 31 4705 ▼ 59 4688 ▲ 17 4580 ▲ 108
Gaillard René 6D D 5197 5169 ▲ 28 5173 ▼ 4 5174 ▼ 1 5064 ▲ 110 4958 ▲ 106
Kespy Danielle 5D V 7220 7227 ▼ 7 7233 ▼ 6 7333 ▼ 100 7465 ▼ 132 7361 ▲ 104
Jugation Bernard 7 S 10772 10830 ▼ 58 10832 ▼ 2 10510 ▲ 322 10267 ▲ 243 10186 ▲ 81
Delavy Christian 6D S 14304 14343 ▼ 39 14344 ▼ 1 14345 ▼ 1 14394 ▼ 49 14397 ▼ 3

Nom Série Cat 02.06.22 Evolution 11.06.22 Evolution Evolution Evolution Evolution

Ajustement CS 2022

Dupertuis Christa 4A D 1509 1514 ▼ 5 1519 ▼ 5
Pache Josiane 4B D 1909 1931 ▼ 22 1929 ▲ 2
Coupelle Olivier 4B D 2154 2165 ▼ 11 2161 ▲ 4
Tenthorey Michel 4A D 2187 2199 ▼ 12 2184 ▲ 15
Muster Yvan 4C V 2231 2239 ▼ 8 2111 ▲ 128
Anchise Renée 4D V 3364 3383 ▼ 19 3263 ▲ 120
Pittet Dominique 5B S 4580 4592 ▼ 12 4516 ▲ 76
Gaillard René 6D D 4958 4973 ▼ 15 4957 ▲ 16
Kespy Danielle 5D V 7361 7358 ▲ 3 7244 ▲ 114
Jugation Bernard 7 S 10186 10184 ▲ 2 10181 ▲ 3
Delavy Christian 6D S 14397 14404 ▼ 7 14432 ▼ 28
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